J2J

antenna conceptor Product Datasheet

2J4441PGF

CELLULAR /LTE and GPS/GLONASS Adhesive Mount

Key Features

Cable 1: CELLULAR/LTE

- 698-960 MHz

-1710-2170 MHz

- 2500-2700 MHz

Cable 2: GPS/GLONASS/QZSS/Galileo
-1575-1610 MHZ

Adhesive Mount

Ground Plane Independent
Customizable Cable and Connector
Dimensions 161 x 76.5 x 16 mm
Certificates: IP67
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Cable 1
Parameters
Standards

Band (MHz)
Frequency (MHz)
Return Loss (dB)
VSWR

Efficiency (%)
Peak Gain (dBi)
Average Gain (dB)
Impendance (Ohm)
Polarisation
Radiation Pattern
Max. Input Power (W)
Connector Type
Cable Length
Cable Type

Cable 2
Parameters
Standard

Band (MHz)
Frequency(MHz)
Return Loss (dB)
VSWR
Impedance
Radiation Pattern
Polarization

Saw Filter

Active Gain (dB)
Noise Figure (dB)
Voltage (V)
Current (mA)
Power Consumption (mW)
Connector Type
Cable Length
Cable Type

Antenna Measurement Conditions:

Mounted on 30 x 30 x 0.25 cm ABS Plate

200 cm of LMR195 Cable

700/850/900
698-960
~-9.8
~2.2:1
~72
~3.1
~-1.6

GPS/QZSS/Galileo
1575
1575.42

Measured in Certified CTIA 3D Anechoic Chamber
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CELLULAR//LTE Antenna
2G,3G and 4G
1700/1800/1900/2100
1710-2170
~-19.3
~1.3:1
~71
~4.1
~-1.5
50
Linear
Omni-Directional
35

SMA-Male Standard (Other Connectors Available)

300 cm Standard (Any Cable Length Available)
LMR195 Standard (Other Cables Available)

GPS/GLONASS Antenna

<=-14 dB
<=1.5:1dB
50
Hemispherical
RHCP
post-filter
23@3V,24@5V
1.2
27-55
15-25
40.5-137.5

SMA-Male Standard (Other Connectors Available)

300 cm Standard (Any Cable Length Available)
RG174 Standard (Other Cables Available)
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2600
2500-2700
~-12.1
~1.7:1
~71
~3.7
~-1.5

GLONASS
1602
1598-1610
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Specifications 2J4441PGF

Mounting Type Adhesive Mount

Dimensions (mm) 161 x76.5 x 16

Radome PC/ABS UV Stable

Radome color Black

Operating Temperature (C) -40 to +85

Storage Temperature (C) -40 to +85

Substance Compliance RoHS

Certificates P67
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Efficiency (%)
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Radiation pattern reference
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940 and 1750 MHz Radiation pattern
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1850 and 1950 MHz Radiation pattern
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2100 and 2600 MHz Radiation pattern
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Makpo ['pynn — aTo:

ANCTPUBBIOTOP 3NEKTPOHHBLIX KOMMOHEHTOB ¢ 1994 roga

KOHTPaKTHbIA MPOM3BOANTESNb INEKTPOHUKN ¢ 2007 roga ¢ COBCTBEHHBIM NPOU3BOLCTBOM
B CaHkT-lNeTepbypre (komnaHna Makpo EMC, Bxoant B 'K Makpo Mpynn)

NoCTaBLUUK NOSTyNPOBOAHUKOBbLIX MaTepuarnos

KOMMSEKCHbIV MNOCTaBLUUK 3NIEKTPOHHbBIX KOMMNOHEHTOB

MoZenMpoBaHue 1 Npomn3BOLCTBO NOSYNPOBOAHUKOBBIX 3NUTAKCUarbHbIX reTepPOCTPYKTYP
ANSA 3aga4y ONTO3MNEKTPOHUKN

"onosHon oduc pacnonoxeH B CaHkT-MNeTepbypre. Co6CTBEHHbIE NPeACTaBUTENBCTBA B
KPYMNHbIX NPOMbILLNEHHbIX ropogax Poccun n ctpad CHI.

I'Ipemmyu.l,eCTBa ana Hawnx 3aKa34ymnKoB:

paboTta no TeHgepam ¢ 2012 roga

odopmnieHme 6aHKOBCKNX rapaHTui

OTCPOYKM NMnaTexen

NnocTaBka 3MNEeKTPOHHbIX KOMMOHEHTOB MO MPOEKTHLIM LileHaM
NHXXeHepHasi NoAaepXKKa NPOEKTOB 3aKa34ynKoB

cepTudmkaTt cmcteMbl MeHeaKMeHTa kadecTtse 1SO 9001-2015
HeobxoauMble cepTUdMKaTbl U NNLEH3UN

[aHHbIN dann nonyyeH ¢ canta www.macrogroup.ru
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